
Pl. Nr. Piloot Co-Piloot TOT 4 Diff. 1 Diff. Prev.
1 217 VRACHTEN Guy KEYMIS Bart 0,12      
2 210 STERKEN Peter BILLET Daniel 0,33      0,21 0,21
3 203 MEEUS Patrick MEEUS Ari 0,42      0,30 0,09
4 218 JANSEN Peter HULSHAGEN Mady 0,85      0,73 0,43
5 201 VD WYNGAERT Sander VD WYNGAERT Paul 1,51      1,39 0,66
6 209 BOYEN Wesley ONBELET Jolien* 2,20      2,08 0,69
7 222 HENDRICKX Paul WAGEMANS Peter 2,33      2,21 0,13
8 204 SMEETS Tim CREUGERS Stan 2,54      2,42 0,21
9 233 VANSEVENANT Dirk ANSEEUW Wouter 2,57      2,45 0,03

10 215 ALLENTEYNS Bart ALLENTEYNS Olivia* 2,60      2,48 0,03
11 211 BINNEMANS Peter JANSSENS Raf 2,94      2,82 0,34
12 205 ENGELS Jeroen ENGELS Sem 3,66      3,54 0,72
13 234 AWFULLY SORRY 4,56      4,44 0,90
14 226 SELS Herman VERHEYEN Laurent 4,72      4,60 0,16
15 214 VD EYNDEN Gizmo VD EYNDEN Kyan 4,93      4,81 0,21
16 221 GEERINCKX Gie COLLIN Xavier 5,88      5,76 0,95
17 220 LISMONT Stein WERTOY Timothy 5,88      5,76 0,00
18 236 POELS Kenneth JAMBERS Sven 7,32      7,20 1,44
19 213 DE BIE Willy VAN HEYSTE Theresia* 7,51      7,39 0,19
20 212 UTENS Frank BLONDEAU Marissa* 8,83      8,71 1,32
21 225 DEBLOMME Franky VANBECELAERE Tom 8,94      8,82 0,11
22 228 NUYTS Benny MEEUS Marc 8,96      8,84 0,02
23 229 MAES Vincent BALLYN Michiel 9,04      8,92 0,08
24 227 JADOUL Nico VANOPPEN Lauren* 11,30    11,18 2,26
25 231 BUDENAERS Jimmy HENDRICKX Jan 11,80    11,68 0,50
26 202 MAERTENS Sebastien VERBEECK Raymond 11,80    11,68 0,00
27 216 STAS Sebastien LARIVIERE Jean Marc 11,90    11,78 0,10
28 235 HUYGHE Frederic ANSEEUW Lodewijk 14,84    14,72 2,94
29 230 STERKENDRIES Bjorn STERKENDRIES Rohnny 17,28    17,16 2,44
30 232 BULEN Jurgen BULEN Koen 35,00    34,88 17,72
31 219 STERCKX Jozef STERCKX Johnny 61,00    60,88 26,00
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